	18654 Order No. Escrow No. Loan No.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath S. Vol. <u>M96</u> Page <u>15099</u>
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	Filed for record at request of:
P 1	Paul K. Silva & Madelyn J. Silva 1050 E. Ramon Road, No. 22 Palm Springs, CA 92264	Paul K Sflva on this 24th day of May A.D., 19 96 at 9:00 o'clock AM. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page 15099 Bernetha G Latsch, County Clerk By County Clerk By Deputy. Fee, \$30.00
MA	AIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
NA	SAME AS ABOVE	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$.0.00
ж		Computed on the consideration or value of property conveyed; OR Computed on the consideration or value less liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale Allan Lame Atty at Lew Signature of Declárant or Agent determining tax-Firm Name
A	PN:	
FOR ACTAL CONSIDERATION, A SECTOR STRUCTURE AND A SECTOR S		
PAUL K. SILVA		
do(es) hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to PAUL K. SILVA and MADELYN J. SILVA, Trustees of the PAUL K. SILVA AND MADELYN J. SILVA TRUST		
	e real property in the City of punty of KLAMATH	OREGON, , State of Gatifernia , described as
Block 61, Lot 13, of the 5th Addition to NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on map in official records of said County.		
s	Dated May 20 , 1996	Paul K. Silva
On May 20 , 1996 before me		
Loretta H. Clements, Notary Public personally appeared Paul K. Silva		
en W St	ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of s vidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/## subscrit ithin instrument and acknowledged to me that he/####################################	bed to the couted the is/matchab is/mat

WITNESS my hand and official seal, Signature Horttta H. Clements

395

(This area for official notarial seal)

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

1